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O s, 2017 Intake 2 (Aug - Dec) CFP:
CFP TIMETABLE INTAKE 2017/2
Centre: SEGi College Subang Jaya Weekend Schedule

Date Day Time Lecturer Room

05-Aug Sat

06-Aug Sun

09-Sep Sat

10-Sep Sun _ .

07-Oct Sat 9am to 5pm Christine Looi

08-Oct Sun

28-Oct Sat

29-Oct Sun

Date Day Time Lecturer Room
29-Jul Sat
30-Jul Sun
12-Aug Sat
;gggg z:r: 9am to 5pm Christine Looi
24-Sep Sun
14-Oct Sat
15-Oct Sun

Date Day Time Lecturer Room
19-Aug Sat
20-Aug Sun
09-Sep Sat
232?5 SSL:: 9am to 5pm Haznan Hamzah
22-Oct Sun
04-Nov Sat
05-Nov Sun

Examination Date:
Module 1:

Module 2:

Module 3:

Module 4 (Part I):
Module 4 (Part I1):

December 2017
December 2017
December 2017
December 2017
December 2017

*Closing Date for CFP Exam Registration: TBC

Date Day Time Lecturer Room
26-Aug Sat
27-Aug Sun
30-Sep Sat
géggi ZL: 9am to 5pm Haznan Hamzah
29-Oct Sun
11-Nov Sat
12-Nov Sun
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